Seduta di Laurea di

Atrio “C. Cherubini”

ore 9:00

Presidente Prof. G. Palumbo

Matricola

Laureando

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

565749

564212

574385

574797

572057

571775

571856

575618

574359

575500

575325

575988

571475

575041

574388

571488

BERARDI Pasquale

CARBUTTI Domenico

CARVIGNESE Francesco

CASCELLA Giuditta

CASTIGLIEGO Domenico

CHIAPPERINO Gabriele

CIRASOLA Michele

CIRILLO Gabriele

CUPERTINO Chiara

D'AMORE Roberto

DE ASTIS Francesco

DELVECCHIO Francesco Paolo

DI RUGGIERO Francesco

GALEAZZO Gabriele Giuseppe

GRASSO Davide

GUERRA Pasquale Pio

giovedi 14 ottobre 2021

Relatore/  Correlatori

B. Trentadue / .M. Ceddia

B.

Trentadue

G. Pascazio / T. Capurso

L.M. Galantucci / A. Gaspari - G. Pace

B.

B.

Trentadue

Trentadue

. Trentadue

. Trentadue

. De Palma

. Trentadue

. Mantriota

. Trentadue

. De Palma

. Mantriota

. Mantriota

. Mantriota

/  G. Saponaro

/ .M. Ceddia

/ J. Dimitrov

[/ P. Tamburrano

! F. Mellace - F. Bottiglione



ore 11:30

Presidente Prof. G. Palumbo

Matricola

Laureando

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

574988

575224

571188

563366

564027

566537

575185

558465

572098

574862

575307

574479

574900

571403

566210

575252

LOGUERCIO POLOSA Marco

LORETO Mario

LORUSSO Giacomo

LORUSSO Giuseppe

LUISI Danilo

MARTINO Elio

MARZELLA Christian

METAFUNE Angela

MONACO Mattia Antonio Pio

MONGELLI Giacomo Luca

MORETTI Enrico

POLIGNANO Christian

RENZONI Mario

SANTULLI Antonio

SCAROLA Caterina

VALLETTA Raffaele

Relatore/  Correlatori

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti

P. De Palma / R.Ricco

M. De Tullio / M. Lala

L. Fabbiano / G. vacca - P. Oresta

L. Fabbiano

L. Fabbiano / A. Gaspari- G. Vacca

L. Fabbiano / G. Vacca - P. Oresta

M.D. De Tullio / G. Caramia

M. De Tullio / M. Torresi

M. Torresi / C. Amorese

S.L. Campanelli / C. Petrone

S.L. Campanelli

B. Trentadue / L.Lamberti - M. Ceddia



Presidente Prof. G. Palumbo

Matricola

Laureando

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

574801

575345

574787

565965

571061

575014

574331

574525

575161

571437

560657

575487

575349

575153

575024

568375

BITRITTO Francesco

BORGESE Brunella

CAFAGNA Giuseppe

CAMPOSEO Marco

CHIMIENTI Antonio

DE PALMA Giuseppe

DE PINTO Giuseppe Manuel

DEL VESCOVO Giacomo

FANELLI Salvatore

GAETA Giovanni Antonio

GAMBACORTA Dario

GASPARRO Federica

GATTA Francesco

GEGA Emanuele

GIANCASPRO Luca

GRECO Doriana

ore 15:30

Relatore/  Correlatori

. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

. Tamburrano / P.De Palma - R. Amirante
. Tamburrano / P.De Palma

. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

. lavagnilio

. Tamburrano / P.De Palma - R. Amirante
. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

. Tamburrano / P. De Palma - R. Amirante
. Tamburrano / R. Amirante - P. De Palma
. Tricarico

. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

. Trentadue / M. Ceddia - A. Carafa

. Tamburrano / P.De Palma - R. Amirante
. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

. Tamburrano / P.De Palma - R. Amirante

. Trentadue / M. Ceddia



ore 18:00

Presidente Prof. G. Palumbo

Matricola

Laureando

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

575759

571172

572760

574895

568490

574943

574597

574980

575501

574401

575085

574619

575030

575068

566299

MONTINGELLI Emanuele

NATILLA Antonio

PASSARELLA Mattia

PINTO Davide

ROSELLI Adriano

SALVEMINI Maria Consiglia

SASANELLI Simone

SCOLAMACCHIA Luca

SCOTELLARO Salvatore Antonio

SIBIO Aurora

SIMONE Nicoletta

SOLDANO Vincenzo

SPINELLI Nicola

TILLI Sabrina

ZEZZA Alberto

Relatore/  Correlatori

L. Lamberti

M.D. De Tullio / G. De Vanna

L. Lamberti

M.D. De Tullio / S. Ranaldo

L. Dambrosio / G. Pascazio

M.D. De Tullio / S. Ranaldo - D. De Marinis
M.D. De Tullio / S. Ranaldo

S. Digiesi / P. Larizza

P. Mastrorilli / M.M. Dell'Anna

L. Dambrosio

G. Avanzini

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti / B. Trentadue - M. Ceddia - A. Carafa

L. Lamberti



